Honda Track Eperience 2024

EXPERIENCE

Results Session 2

26-04-2024

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name Team

21
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Class

EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE

Fastest

1:54.075
1:55.871
1:57.124
1:59.283
1:59.802
2:00.490
2:00.810
2:01.473
2:03.590
2:03.592
2:03.705
2:04.033
2:04.099
2:04.106
2:04.348
2:04.647
2:05.024
2:07.593
2:07.941
2:08.169
2:08.439
2:08.867
2:09.259
2:09.705
2:11.388
2:12.433
2:14.179
2:15.610
2:22.081

In Gap

1.796
1.253
2.159
0.519
0.688
0.320
0.663
2117
0.002
0.113
0.328
0.066
0.007
0.242
0.299
0.377
2.569
0.348
0.228
0.270
0.428
0.392
0.446
1.683
1.045
1.746
1.431
6.471
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Diff Laps TOP

Speed

5 230.80

1.796 7 229.80
3.049 7 224.10
5208 7 229.80
5.727 7 228.80
6.415 5 239.50
6.735 6 236.80
7.398 6 217.30
9.515 7 214.30
9517 6 212.20
9.630 8 207.30
9.958 6 221.30
10.024 7 216.00
10.031 8 214.70
10.273 7 223.60
10572 5 228.30
10949 6 229.80
13518 5 215.10
13.866 5 231.30
14.094 5 181.20
14364 7 199.30
14.792 6 199.30
15184 5 212.20
15630 5 202.60
17.313 6 197.80
18358 5 174.50
20.104 5 168.20
21535 4 167.70
28.006 6 176.80

Fastest time : 1:54.075 by Nbr. 21 -

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

13:26:57
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